LIZOD	0084154
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	100290837701
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	10/03/1601047021 ★★30.00
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 16 OCT -3 MIL: 58 SECRE LARY OF STATE TALLAMASSEE, FLORIDA
	D. SCOTT OCT 0 5 2016

I 		COVE	R LET	TER				
TO: Registration Sect Division of Corpo				••	4:	· "	۰. ۲.	
Lotus Busine	ss, LLC							
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liabili	ty Company	/				
The enclosed Articles of Ar	nendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for	filing.					
Please return all correspond	ence concerning this matter	to the foll	owing:					
	Todd Vandawater							
		Nan	ne of Person	1				
	Triton Stone Holdings, LI	LC / Lotus	Business L	LC.				
		Fir	п/Сотралу					
	718 Thompson Lane, Suit	e 108-128						
			Address	<u></u>				
	Nashville, Tennessee 3720)4						
	· <u> </u>	City/Stai	ie and Zip C	ode	··· · ···			
	todd.vandawater@tritonsto						TAL SEC	
For further information con-	E-mail address: (cerning this matter, please c		or future an	nuai rep	OFT NOTIFICATION	1	FIL DCT -	
Todd Vandawater			615	484-6	885		-3 M	1
Name of P	erson	at	Area Code	I <u></u>	Daytime Telepi	none Number	D MII: 58 FISTATE	I
Enclosed is a check for the	ollowing amount:							
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Cei	00 Filing F tified Copy itional copy i	у		Certified (e of Status &	
Registration Division of P.O. Box	f Corporations		Regis Divis Clifto 2661	stration sion of (on Build Execut	OURIER AD Section Corporations ding tive Center Cit. FL 32301			

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Lotus Business. LLC

(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.</u>) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>June 25, 2012</u>	and assigned
l'lorida document number L12000084154	

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company." the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:

Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS

6520 S. Powerline Road

6520 S. Powerline Road

Enter new mailing address, if applicable: [Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX]

Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33309

Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33309

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: $\forall \varphi = \forall \varphi$

Name of New Registered Agent:	Todd Vandawater	CONTENT P
New Registered Office Address:	6520 S. Powerline Road	
_	Enter Florida	street address
	Ft. Lauderdale	, Florida 33309
	City	S-Zip Gage

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment us registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

- - -

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

i.

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Decio Magnani	3095 North Course Dr. #202	🗆 Add
		Pompano Beach, Flordia 33069	Remove
			Change
MGR	Josh Kessler	6520 S. Powerline Road	🖬 Add
		Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33309	Remove
			Change
-			Add
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
····			
			C Remove
		······	Change

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
······································	
······································	
	······
	TAL SE
1999 - 1999 - 2000	
	ALL COLOR
	TALLAINSSET, TLURIDA
	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

September 27 Dated	2016	
TEI	VER	
S	Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member	
T - 11 X7 1		

Todd Vandawateer

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00